
*These days are subject to
change based on the start
of the MMSD school year.

2023
Closings

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY Monday, January 16

STAFF DEVELOPMENT/CLEANING Friday, April 14

MEMORIAL DAY Monday, May 29

INDEPENDENCE DAY Tuesday, July 4

STAFF DEVELOPMENT*
TRANSITION / CLEANING*

Thursday, August 31
Friday, September 1

LABOR DAY Monday, September 4

THANKSGIVING Thursday, November 23
Friday, November 24

WINTER BREAK Monday, December 25

Tuesday, December 26
Monday, Jan. 1 (2024)
Tuesday, Jan. 2 (2024)


